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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

Rn Nr.
1 609
2 672
3 625
4 631
5 626
5 681
7 629
8 653
9 630

Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

Names

Gemma Russell
Emma Logan

Maya Lissenkova
Bernice Moshos

llse van Dam
Aiden Peens

Lea Meys
Saar Geuens

Dieuwke
Boomsma
Kuna Vlasma

Rita Brandao
Mélanie Rodrigues

LUNA FUMERO
CUETO
ANDREA HUBER
MARRERO

Yuna Kim
Amber McKenzie

LIDIA JANE
EDMONDS
CARRERAS
SARAH
HERNANDEZ
NIELSEN

Club

Dynamic
Gymnastics
Academy

USA

Acro
Academy
Noord
Nederland

Wild Gym

Acro
Academy
Noord
Nederland

Acro Clube
da Maia

Club
Deportivo
Acro Flyers

Spelthorne
Gymnastics

Club
Deportivo
Acro Flyers

NOC

GBR

USA

NED

BEL

NED

POR

ESP

GBR

ESP

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
17.600
8.650
0.800
0.000
27.050

17.300
8.450
0.800
0.300

26.250

17.300
8.500
0.740

0.000

26.540

17.200
8.400
0.580
0.000
26.180

17.000
8.200
0.600
0.000

25.800

17.200
8.350
0.800
0.000

26.350

17.800
8.250
0.640
0.000

26.690

17.600
8.250
0.800
0.500
26.150

13
16.600
8.300
0.630
0.300
25230

Dynamic

1
17.400
8.700
0.630
0.000
26.730

2
17.400
8.500
0.590
0.000
26.490

8
16.700
8.650
0.530
0.000
25.880

4
17.500
8.350
0.350
0.000
26.200

3
17.000
8.650
0.640
0.000
26.290

g
16.800
8.250
0.690
0.000
25.740

15
16.200
8.250
0.600
0.000
25.050

n
17.000
8.300
0.600
0.500
25.400

5
17.000
8.650
0.540
0.000
26.190

Total

53.780

52.740

52.420

52.380

52.090

52.090

51.740

51.550

51.420

O
N COMPANION

©

HALO




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

673

637

692

621

624

601

606

647

641

Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

Names

Sophia Nguyen
Giana Johnson

Kato Erkelens
Susanne
Moeyersons

Club NOC
USA USA

Ambitious BEL
Pro Gy

Sophia Haj Bagheri SG schwarz- GER

Flora Fenne

Jolina Lohr
Johanna Wimmer

Isabela Azevedo
Mayanna Magno

Timea Spielmann
Norina Fréhlich

Sam Van Deynse
Morgan De Buck

Matilde Cruz
Andreia Margalho

Amy Méricke
Luisa Herold

weil3
Oldenburg
ev.

Gymnastics AUT
Austria

Akros BRA

RLZO SG  SUI

Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

Grupo POR
Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

Tus GER
Hellersdorf
88

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

8
17.000
8.200
0.800
0.000
26.000

12
16.900
8.350
0.790
0.600
25.440

16
16.600
8.250
0.720
0.e00
24970

20
15.800
8.300
0.800
0.600
24.300

10
16.900
8.000
0.800
0.000
25.700

14
16.300
8.000
0.720
0.000
25.020

18
16.300
8.350
0.630
0.600
24.680

n
16.900
8.100
0.610
0.000
25.610

17
16.000
8.150
0.680
0.000
24.830

Dynamic

13
16.200
8.350
0.700
0.000
25.250

10
16.600
8.600
0.380
0.000
25.580

7
17.200
8.250
0.450
0.000
25.900

6
17.200
8.400
0.480
0.000

26.080

17
16.500
7.600
0.420
0.000
24.520

14
17.200
7.950
0.310
0.300
25.160

12
16.700
8.300
0.330
0.000
25.330

20
15.700
7.800
0.500
0.000
24.000

16
16.400
7.850
0.470
0.000
24.720

Total

51.250

51.020

50.870

50.380

50.220

50.180

50.010

49.610

49.550

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nr.

620

636

600

658

671

608

690

679

Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

Names Club NOC
Malou Rosifka Gymnastics AUT
Fabiana Walzer Austria
Martha Ambitious BEL
Vercauteren Pro Gy

Elvire Germonprez

Liana Bruch KSV GER
Emilia Melek EIfi Baunatal
Braham

Mia Jager VfL GER

Luisa Strelow Sindelfingen

Karla N.JOY
SANTIAGO
Zohali T. SOTO
VELEZ

Puerto Rico PUR

Hannah Friuhwirth Union Horn AUT
Fiona Kreutzer

Maria Vilao Associacdo POR
Mariana Académica
Domingues de Coimbra

Maja Lillelund SportsakrobaDEN
Hanna Filippa Roskilde
Lysemose

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

19
15.800
8.350
0.520
0.300
24.440

15
16.300
8.200
0.500
0.000
25.000

22
15.800
8.150
0.780
0.600
24130

21
16.200
7.800
0.580
0.300
24.280

23
16.000
7.650
0.270
0.000
23.920

24
14.700
7.800
0.520
0.900
22120

25
13.700
7.800
0.390
1.200
20.690

26
13.000
7.250
0.200
1.200
19.250

Dynamic

18
15.900
8.100
0.370
0.000
24.370

25
16.100
7.650
0.260
1.000
23.010

21
15.400
7.500
0.700
0.000
23.600

22
16.100
7.350
0.270
0.300
23.420

23
15.600
7.650
0.170
0.000
23.420

19
16.400
7.550
0.230
0.000
24180

24
15.800
7.300
0.290
0.000
23.390

26
13.400
6.600
0.150
1.000
19.150

Total

48.810

48.010

47730

47.700

47.340

46.300

44.080

38.400

DS
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn

Nr.
667

685

686

604

Results: 12-18 Men's Pair All Around

Names Club NOC

HLIB HONCHARUK  Ukraine UKR
ARTEM SHAPOVAL

Guilherme Matos GIMNOFRIELPOR
Fabio Beco

Rafael Santos GIMNOFRIELPOR

Martim Fernandes

Borja Soriano Club ESP
Victor Lopez Dinamic

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Dynamic

1
18.000
8.150
0.700
0.500
26.350

4
16.600
8.500
0.510
0.000
25.610

3
17.200
8.100
0.530
0.000
25.830

2
17.100
8.350
0.650
0.000
26.100

Balance

2
18.200
8.250
0.800
0.500
26.750

1
17.800
8.450
0.710
0.000
26.960

3
16.800
8.300
0.610
0.000
25710

4
16.300
8.050
0.730
0.600
24.480

Total

53.100

52.570

51.540

50.580

OIS
A\ S COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 682
2 674
3 654
4 605
5 668
6 649
7 675
8 693
9 645

Results: 12-18 Mixed Pair All Around

Names Club NOC
Marta Franca Acro Clube POR
Xavier Carreira da Maia

Hailee Wong USA USA

Andrew Castro

Emily Eales Spelthorne GBR
Harry Norman Gymnastics
Andrea De la Guia Club ESP
Eric Sales Dinamic
OLEKSANDRA Ukraine UKR
KORENIUK

MYKYTA

KRYVYTSKYI

Elfi Vanbruwaene Sportac  BEL
Seppe Geusens Deinze

Jada Lea USA USA
Bryson Codrington

Lily Murphy Gymstars IRL

Aaron Byrne Gymnastics
Club

Lucia Ortega Andraga ESP

Izan Ncogo Club

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1

18.000
8.600
0.800
0.000

27.400

4
17.200
8.150
0.800
0.000
26.150

6
16.600
8.400
0.800
0.300
25.500

5
17.400
8.350
0.800
0.300
26.250

2
17.700
8.200
0.550
0.000
26.450

S
16.500
8.450
0.800
0.000
25.750

7
14.800
7.800
0.800
0.000
23.400

8
15.700
7.850
0.450
0.900
23.100

9
14.000
8.000
0.480
1.200
21.280

Dynamic

2
17.800
8.550
0.700
0.000
27.050

3
17.600
8.650
0.700
0.000
26.950

1
18.100
8.800
0.700
0.300

27.300

5
16.700
8.400
0.700
0.000

25.800

7
16.900
8.050
0.430
0.000
25.380

6
16.900
8.150
0.540
0.000
25.590

4
17.000
8.200
0.700

0.000

25.900

8
16.600
8.050
0.650
0.000
25.300

9
16.600
8.250
0.430
0.000
25.280

Total

54.450

53.100

52.800

52.050

51.830

51340

49.300

48.400

46.560

DS
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 650
2 676
3 655
4 688
5 659
6 632
7 615
8 663
9 660

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Names

Minne Aesaert
Malou Willemot
Lotte Van
Overmeeren

Roni Azerrad
Isabella Collazo
Audrey Wang

Dollie Holt
Olivia Norfolk
Isabel Norfolk

Mariana Silva
Beatriz Meireles
Lara Silva

Yanou De Vroede
Fee Huysmans

Jolien Witvrouwen

Jill Collaer
Kaat Brosius
Anouk Wouters

Ellie Farwell
Eve Macfarlane
Nieve Ewart

Ella Ben Salem
Yasmine Bwirire
Olivia Jehoul

Juliette De Cuyper

Luna Dehaes
Rhune Stoffelen

Club NOC Balance
Sportac  BEL RN 1
Deinze exec  17.800

art 8.650
diff 0.800
pen 0.000
Score  27.250
USA USA Rn 2
exec  17.600
art 8.700
diff 0.800
pen 0.000
Score  27.100
Spelthorne GBR Rn 7
Gymnastics exec  17.600
art 8.600
diff 0.800
pen 0.600
Score  26.400
GIMNOFRIELPOR RN 3
exec  18.000
art 8.400
diff 0.680
pen 0.000
Score 27.080
Art Gym BEL Rn 5
exec  17.700
art 8.300
diff 0.580
pen 0.000
Score  26.580
Wild Gym BEL RN 6
exec 17400
art 8.300
diff 0.710
pen 0.000
Score  26.410
East Kilbride GBR RN 4
Gymnastics exec  17.400
Club art 8.500
diff 0.760
pen 0.000
Score  26.660
TK Werchter BEL RN 12
exec  17.200
art 8.450
diff 0.800
pen 0.300
Score  26.150
Art Gym BEL RN 14
exec 17100
art 8.600
diff 0.740
pen 0.300

Scere  26.140

Dynamic

1
17.500
9.200
0.700

0.000

27.400

3
17.200
8.550
0.700
0.000
26.450

2
18.100
8.550
0.700
0.300
27.050

16
16.900
8.350
0.550
0.000
25.800

7
17.200
8.450
0.580
0.000
26.230

8
17.300
8.300
0.610
0.000
26.210

14
16.900
8.350
0.700
0.000
25950

4
17.500
8.300
0.620

0.000

26.420

5
17100
8.550
0.670
0.000

26.320

Total

54.650

53.550

53.450

52.880

52.810

52.620

52.610

52.570

52.460

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

623

687

622

683

694

665

678

639

627

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Names

Lorena Pranjkovic
Victoria Domenig-

Ozimic
Lilien Eckert

Joana Mendes
Filipa Henriques
Rita Rebelo

Maja Bichl
Lara Koeberl
Fiona Koeberl

Rita Machado
Rita Costa
Beatriz Fidalgo

Nykia Quigley
Sarah Murphy
Katie Moran

Maité De Ridder
Fien Voet
Louise Janssens

Avery Puleo
Madaleine Hunt
Anna Sullivan

Liza Van
Wassenhove
Renee Riské
Minne Brosens

Zoé Venema
llse van Gelderen
Ruth Roorda

Club NOC

Gymnastics AUT
Austria

GIMNOFRIELPOR

Gymnastics AUT
Austria

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

Gymstars |IRL
Gymnastics
Club

TK Werchter BEL

USA USA

Ambitious BEL
Pro Gy

Acro NED
Academy

Noord
Nederland

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

10
17.400
8.550
0.380
0.000
26.330

15
17.600
7.850
0.680
0.000
26.130

17
16.700
8.500
0.800
0.000
26.000

13
17.200
8.150
0.790
0.000
26.140

18
17.200
8.000
0.750
0.000
25.950

9
17.000
8.550
0.800
0.000
26.350

19
16.900
8.250
0.790
0.000
25.940

8
17.300
8.500
0.600
0.000
26.400

16
17.300
8.200
0.800
0.300
26.000

Dynamic

10
17.000
8.350
0.700
0.000
26.050

9
17.500
8.150
0.530
0.000
26.180

6
17.300
8.300
0.700
0.000
26.300

13
17.000
8.300
0.700
0.000
26.000

n
16.800
8.550
0.700
0.000
26.050

19
16.600
8.350
0.630
0.000
25.580

15
16.800
8.350
0.700
0.000
25.850

21
16.500
8.400
0.460
0.000
25.360

18
16.700
8.250
0.650
0.000
25.600

Total

52.380

52.310

52.300

52.140

52.000

51.930

51.790

51.760

51.600

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nr.

664

689

669

616

640

612

661

628

635

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Names

Janne Janssens
Yana Dries
Anna De Schryver

ALMA FAZLIC
LENA BIENKO
ZOE KRIM

VALERIIA
MAKIEIEVA
KATERYNA
HUZHVA
POLINA
MAKIEIEVA

Phoebe Gardiner
Aimee Mailey
Catriona Paterson

Sara Chebirou
Kato Vervliet
Kaat Crets

Ayla Mcginnis
Bethany
Cruickshanks
Mia Evans

M? Carolina Pires
Rita Tavares
Maria Fernandes

Katariina Saar
Ellinor Orgusaar
Kroot Arna

Sofia Vale
Bianca Barbu
Constanca Pereira

Club NOC

TK Werchter BEL

Association SUI
Genevoise
de
GCymastique

Ukraine UKR

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

Ambitious BEL
Pro Gy

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Grupo POR
Dramatico
Sportivo de

Cascais

Akrobaatika EST
Kool

Louletano POR
Desportos
Clube

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

23
16.800
8.200
0.640
0.000
25.640

27
16.800
7900
0.710
0.300
25110

22
17.200
8.050
0.800
0.300
25.750

20
17.200
8.100
0.560
0.000
25.860

n
17.300
8.500
0.490
0.000
26.290

26
16.600
8.200
0.370
0.000
25170

21
17.100
8.050
0.660
0.000
25.810

30
16.200
7.800
0.720
0.000
24.720

28
16.100
8.050
0.660
0.000
24.810

Dynamic

20
16.800
8.100
0.610
0.000
25.510

12
17.300
8.300
0.430
0.000
26.030

22
16.900
7.750
0.700
0.000
25.350

26
16.800
7.700
0.520
0.000
25.020

34
15.800
8.350
0.350
0.000
24.500

17
17.000
8.150
0.460
0.000
25.610

32
16.400
7.950
0.420
0.000
24.770

28
16.400
7.850
0.700
0.000
24950

30
16.400
7.950
0.490
0.000
24.840

Total

51.150

51.140

51.100

50.880

50.790

50.780

50.580

49.670

49.650

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Nr.

613

610

691

643

642

602

611

684

603

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Names

Madalena Duarte
Leonor Estrela
Sofia Gracga

Skye Wilkie
Ava Paterson
Milie Simmons

Francisca Machado
Matilde Marques
Raquel Duarte

Carolina Nieny
Nita RUggeberg
Ildiko Kunke

Louisa Gordon
Marlene Naddaf
Kay Josephine
Klotz

Carina Mang
Helena Verdino
Giulia Fontanive

Isla Russell
Lily Schoneville
Jade McLetchie

Miriam Martins
Leonor Filhote
Ines Santos

Ella Scanlon
Rebecca Duggan
Alice Molloy-Nolan

Club NOC

GINASIO POR
CLUBE DE
TOMAR

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Associacao POR
Académica
de Coimbra

Tus GER
Hellersdorf
88

TusS GER
Hellersdorf
88

Sportunion AUT
Brigittenau

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

Wexford IRL
Gymnastics
Club

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

31
15.800
7.850
0.700
0.000
24.350

34
15.800
8.000
0.670
0.300
24170

36
16.200
7900
0.640
0.e00
24140

25
16.900
7.850
0.580
0.000
25.330

53
16.200
7.650
0.650
0.300
24.200

39
15.400
7.950
0.580
0.600
23.330

37
16.100
8.050
0.500
1.200

23.450

29
16.700
7.750
0.570
0.300
24.720

32
16.000
7900
0.710
0.300
24.310

Dynamic

25
16.300
8.250
0.630
0.000
25180

23
16.600
8.100
0.640
0.000
25.340

51
16.100
8.150
0.590
0.000
24.840

38
15.500
7.500
0.540
0.000
23.540

B}
16.300
7.800
0.400
0.000
24.500

24
16.600
8.050
0.620
0.000
25.270

29
16.000
8.250
0.690
0.000
24940

37
15.700
7.450
0.400
0.000
23.550

5
15.300
7.650
0.700
0.000
23.650

Total

49.530

49.510

48.980

48.870

48.700

48.600

48.390

48.270

47.960

A0,
Y = COMPANION

©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nr.

618

614

657

652

662

634

646

677

680

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Names

Roxanne Gray
Daisy Watt
Evie Mcfarlane

Belle Miller
Sky Bakke
Mia Costello

Mafalda Martins
Marta Gongalves
Maria Rato

Bruna Fonseca
lara Grilo
Inés Fabido

Joana Ramires
Matilde Lima
Maria Goncalves

Leticia Batista
Maria Melo
Sofia Goncalves

Laura Diaz
Lidia Morgal
Nerea Tejedor

Rylee Chance
Ruby Flackmiller
Kenna Morgan

Isabel Allen
Christensen
Amanda Kjeer
Mgrck
Asta-Fernanda
Hilfig Nielsen

Club NOC

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

Ginasio POR
Clube
Acrotumb
Leiria

Estrelae POR
Vigorosa
Sport

Clube POR
Educativo
Desportivo
Faro

Academia POR
Cantanhede(

Andraga ESP
Club

USA USA
SportsakrobaDEN
Roskilde

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

24
16.700
8.050
0.680
0.000
25.430

44
16.200
7.750
0.420
2.900
21.470

40
15.100
7.450
0.400
0.300

22.650

43
14.200
6.850
0.600
0.000
21.650

42
14.900
7.550
0.450
0.300
22.600

38
15.700
7.600
0.420
0.300
23.420

41
15.000
7.700
0.520
0.600
22.620

45
13.200
7.650
0.510
1.200
20.160

46
12.800
6.850
0.200
2.100
17.750

Dynamic

41
14.800
7.700
0.410
1.000
21.910

27
16.500
8.050
0.470
0.000
25.020

39
15.400
7.300
0.400
0.000
23.100

36
15.300
7.750
0.530
0.000
23.580

40
15.200
7.300
0.400
0.300
22.600

44
13.800
6.900
0.270
0.000
20.970

43
14.500
7.550
0.360
1.000
21.410

42
14.200
7.950
0.570
1.000
21.720

45
13.600
7.000
0.280
0.000
20.880

Total

47.340

46.490

45.750

45.230

45.200

44.390

44.030

41.880

38.630

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)
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MIAC 2023 F

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
46 617 Maisie Lynn East Kilbride GBR Rn 35
Holly Williamson Gymnastics exec  16.600
Sophie Williamson Club art 7.900
diff 0.560
pen 0.200
Score 24160 24.160
- 607 Mona Batsleer Gymclub BEL RN -
Oona Strobbe Altis Eeklo exec 0.000
Laura De Laere art 0.000
diff 0.000
pen 0.000
Score DNS DNS

NSRS, o @)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn

Nr.

656

670

619

Results: 12-18 Men's Group All Around

Names Club NOC

Lucas McDermott Spelthorne GBR
Ralph White Gymnastics
Joshua Lee

Archie Collier

VOLODYMYR Ukraine UKR
REPETII

DMYTRO

BORSHCHEVSKYI

MYKOLA SOROKA

MYKOLAY

Jayden Humphrey Deerness GBR
Benjamin Wardle  Gymnastics
Ryan Lannon

Edward Payne

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Dynamic

1
17.600
8.450
0.460
0.000
26.510

2
17.500
8.250
0.700
0.000
26.450

3
15.100
8.650

0.610
0.000
24.360

Balance

2
17.400
8.350
0.800
0.000
26.550

3
17100
7.700
0.800
0.000

25.600

1
17.500
8.500
0.740
0.000
26.740

Total

53.060

52.050

51.100

DN
A\ S COMPANION

©)

HALO



N2  NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
672 |Maya Lissenkova | Bernice Moshos USA level 12-18 52,740

676 [Roni Azerrad | Isabella Collazo | Audrey Wang USA level 12-18 53,550 159’390 1
674 [Hailee Wong | Andrew Castro USA level 12-18 53,100

655 |Dollie Holt | Olivia Norfolk | Isabel Norfolk Spelthorne Gymnastics level 12-18 53,450

654 |Emily Eales | Harry Norman Spelthorne Gymnastics level 12-18 52,800 159’310 Z
656 [Lucas Mcdermott | Ralph White | Joshua Lee | Archie Collier Spelthorne Gymnastics level 12-18 53,060

682 [Marta Franga | Xavier Carreira Acro Clube da Maia level 12-18 54,450

683 Rita Machado | Rita Costa | Beatriz Fidalgo Acro Clube da Maia level 12-18 52,140 158,680 3
681 [Rita Branddo | Mélanie Rodrigues Acro Clube da Maia level 12-18 52,090

688 |Mariana Silva | Beatriz Meireles | Lara Silva GIMNOFRIELAS level 12-18 52,880

687 [Joana Mendes | Filipa Henriques | Rita Rebelo GIMNOFRIELAS level 12-18 52,310 157’760 4
685 |Guilherme Matos | Fabio Beco GIMNOFRIELAS level 12-18 52,570

668 |Oleksandra Koreniuk | Mykyta Kryvytskyi Ukraine level 12-18 51,830

667 |Hlib Honcharuk | Artem Shapoval Ukraine level 12-18 53,100 156’980 5
670 [Volodymyr Repetii | Dmytro Borshchevskyi | Mykola Soroka | Mykolay Khasanov Ukraine level 12-18 52,050

663 [EllaBen Salem | Yasmine Bwirire | OliviaJehoul TK Werchter level 12-18 52,570

664 Janne Janssens | Yana Dries | Anna De Schryver TK Werchter level 12-18 51,150 155,650 6
665 [Maité De Ridder | Fien Voet | Louise Janssens TK Werchter level 12-18 51,930

623 |Lorena Pranjkovic | Victoria Domenig-Ozimic | Lilien Eckert Gymnastics Austria level 12-18 52,380

622 [MajaBichl | LaraKoeberl | Fiona Koeberl Gymnastics Austria level 12-18 52,300 155’060 7
621|JolinaLohr | Johanna Wimmer Gymnastics Austria level 12-18 50,380

609 |Gemma Russell | Emma Logan Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 12-18 53,780

612 |Ayla Mcginnis | Bethany Cruickshanks | Mia Evans Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 12-18 50,780 152’950 8
611 [IslaRussell | Lily Schoneville | Jade Mcletchie Dynamic Gymnastics Academy level 12-18 48,390

618 [Roxanne Gray | Daisy Watt | Evie Mcfarlane East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 12-18 47,340

616 Phoebe Gardiner | Aimee Mailey | Catriona Paterson East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 12-18 50,880 150,830 9
615 [Ellie Farwell | Eve Macfarlane | Nieve Ewart East Kilbride Gymnastics Club level 12-18 52,610

636 |Martha Vercauteren | Elvire Germonprez Ambitious Pro Gy level 12-18 48,010

637 [Kato Erkelens | Susanne Moeyersons Ambitious Pro Gy level 12-18 51,020 150’790 10
639|Liza Van Wassenhove | Renee Riské | Minne Brosens Ambitious Pro Gy level 12-18 51,760

641 |Amy Méricke | Luisa Herold TuS Hellersdorf 88 level 12-18 49,550

642 |Louisa Gordon | Marlene Naddaf | Kay Josephine Klotz TuS Hellersdorf 88 level 12-18 48,700 147’ 120 1 1
643 [Carolina Nieny | Nita Riiggeberg | lldiko Kunke TuS Hellersdorf 88 level 12-18 48,870




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 826
2 832
3 819
4 806
5 813
6 816
7 83
8 827
9 817

Results: 13-19 Women's Pair All Around

Names

RUZANNA
VECHERUK
ANHELINA
CHERNIAVSKA

Olivia Green
Allyson Stone

Lieke De Graeve
Zoé Van Doorne

Mia Krone
Lisa Gardiner

Carola van Dijk
Gemma van der
Werff

Marit
VanRyckeghem

Club

Ukraine

USA

Sportac
Deinze

Brisbane
City
Gymnastics
Club

Acro
Academy
Noord
Nederland

Wild Gym

Feline Van Beersel

Sydney Padios
Willow Noble

NIKA KHASANOVA

USA

Ukraine

VALERIIA LAHUSH

Maria Bairrada
Leonor Gaspar

Grupo
Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

NOC

UKR

USA

BEL

AUS

NED

BEL

USA

UKR

POR

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

2
17.500
8.300
1.200
0.000
27.000

1
17.700
8.800
1.200
0.600
27.100

6
16.900
8.500
0.960
0.300
26.060

5
16.900
8.750
1100
0.000
26.750

7
16.200
8.400
1110
0.300
25.410

4
17.700
8.450
0.550
0.000

26.700

n
15.700
8.300
0.800
1.600
23.200

9
16.100
8.300
1.200
1.200
24.400

5
17.300
8.300
0.550
0.000
26.150

Dynamic

1
18.100
8.800

1100
0.000
28.000

7
16.300
8.500
0.830
0.000
25.630

3
17.300
8.500
0.620
0.000
26.420

6
16.400
8.400
0.930
0.000
25.730

4
16.800
8.600
0.820
0.000
26.220

9
16.300
7.950
0.420
0.000
24.670

2
17.900
8.700
1100
0.000
27.700

5
16.800
8.300
1.090
0.000
26.190

n
15.300
8.050
0.450
0.000
23.800

Total

55.000

52.730

52.480

52.480

51.630

51.370

50.900

50.590

49.950

A,
N =_COMPANION
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MIAC 2023 F

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 13-19 Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
10 808 Celina Loidl Gymnastics AUT Rn 8 10
Livia Haizinger Austria exec  16.200 16.200
art 8150 7.800
diff 0.980 0.560
pen 0.600 0.000
Score  24.730 24.560 49.290
T 847 Mia Ohlsen SG schwarz- GER RN 10 8
Alisa Karsdorf weil exec 16.100 16.200
Oldenburg art 8.200 8.000
eV. diff 1120 0.770
pen 1.200 0.000
Score  24.220 24970 49190

NSRS, o @)

HALO



MIAC 2023 F

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 13-19 Men's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 820 Sidney Baker Spelthorne GBR Rn 1 1
Owen Nickless Gymnastics exec  18.000 18.200
art 8.550 8.850
diff 1.200 0.800
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  27.750 27.850 55.600
2 833 Vlad Studwell USA USA Rn 2 2
Davis Leavitt exec  16.200 17.000
art 8.250 7.900
diff 0.930 1.080
pen 1.300 1.000
Score  24.080 24.980 49.060
3 844 Nuno Correia Associacdo POR Rn 3 3
Pedro Neto Académica exec  14.800 15.700
de Coimbra art 7.700 7.600
diff 0.500 0.630
pen 0.300 0.000
Score 22700 23.930 46.630

NS, 0 ©)

HALO



ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 837
2 828
3 809
4 814
5 842
6 849

Results: 13-19 Mixed Pair All Around

Names

Beatriz Almeida

Bernardo Brandao

VERONICA
NIKITINA

MAKSYM YUSHAK

Kailani Friedrich

Tobias Arbesleitner

Merel Veenstra
Luc Rombouts

Antonia Leithner
Theo Loffler

JULIA CURZYTEK
KAROL SZLEK

Club NOC

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

Ukraine UKR

Gymnastics AUT
Austria

Acro NED
Academy

Noord
Nederland

Union AUT
Sportakrobat
Krems

UKS POL
AKROBATA
tANCUT

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

3
17.500
8.400
0.960
0.000

26.860

1
17.800
8.600
1.200
0.300
27.300

4
17.000
8.550
0.850
0.000
26.400

2
17.800
8.550
0.780
0.000
27130

5
16.500
7900
0.560
0.600
24.360

6
14.900
8.150
0.600
0.000
23.650

Dynamic

1
17.800
8.300
0.760

0.000

26.860

3
16.200
8.600
1.040
0.000
25.840

2
17.200
8.800
0.680
0.000

26.680

5
15.100
8.050
0.820
0.000

23.970

4
16.500
8.000

0.400

0.000

24900

6
14.700
7.700
0.620
0.000
23.020

Total

53.720

53.140

53.080

51.100

49.260

46.670

OIS
Y N_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN

Nr.

838

821

815

803

822

823

834

810

829

Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Names

Rita Faria
Carolina Carneiro
Maria Arezes

Emma Farraj
Abi Read
Ruby Bray

Amilyah Daal
Mare Hogenhuis
Inge Speerstra

Emillie Keenan
Tia Kidd
Karla Hillcoat

Amy-Jules
Matthiessen
Tegan Wilcock
Sienna Holdstock

Sam Janssens
Luka Bernaerts
Rune Bels

Ayla Vargas
Hannah Davis
Gabriella Vathy

Daria Angerbauer
Seraphine Herz
Philippa Rock

ANNA MERYNDIA
VIKTORIIA TKACH
ALINA KOVAL

Club NOC

Acro Clube POR
da Maia

Spelthorne GBR
Gymnastics

Acro NED
Academy

Noord
Nederland

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Spelthorne GBR

Gymnastics

Art Gym BEL

USA USA

Gymnastics AUT

Austria

Ukraine  UKR

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
17.900
8.750
1160
0.000
27.810

2
17.900
8.550
1.200
0.000
27.650

3
17.800
8.500
1.050
0.000
27.350

7
16.800
8.700
1.060
0.000
26.560

10
17.300
8.000
0.940
0.000

26.240

1
17.400
8.350
0.990
0.600
26.140

4
17.300
8.700
1.200
0.000

27.200

S
17.500
8.150
1.080
0.000
26.730

6
17.300
8.100
1.200
0.000
26.600

Dynamic

1
18.400
8.600
0.930
0.000
27.930

2
17.900
8.900
1.000
0.000
27.800

6
17.400
8.200
1.010
0.000
26.610

5
17100
9.100
1.080
0.000
27.280

4
18.100
8.400
0.940
0.000

27.440

3
17.700
8.950
0.880
0.000
27.530

9
16.900
8.200
1100
0.000
26.200

7
17100
8.500
0.790
0.000

26.390

10
16.500
8.350
1100
0.000
25950

Total

55.740

55.450

53.960

53.840

53.680

53.670

53.400

53.120

52.550

A,
N =_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.

818

848

807

825

824

802

840

800

835

Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Names

Maria Henriques
Matilde Sardo
Catarina Santos

Aoife Gough
Ava Broaders
Aoibheann Ryan

Abbie Mailey
Eva Ross
Caitlin Mackinnon

Ana Luiza Lima
Ana Claudia
Pechirra
Carolina Marinho

Madalena
Francisco
Matilde Pais
Joana Santos

Katie Mabon
Ava Murray
Rhea Scholey

MATILDE
FERREIRA
MARQUES
JULIETTE BRUHIN
VICTORIA MUNOZ

Panna Katalin
Cziraki

Zsofia Sztojka
Janka Monori

Katelynn Duncan
Baylee Garnto
Brookelyn
McCaffrey

Club NOC

Grupo POR
Recreativo
"O Vigor da
Mocidade"

Gymstars IRL
Gymnastics
Club

East Kilbride GBR
Gymnastics
Club

Grupo POR
Dramatico
Sportivo de

Cascais

Sociedade POR
Euterpe
Alhandrense

Dynamic GBR
Gymnastics
Academy

Association SUI
Genevoise
de
Gymastique

Budai HUN
Akrobatikus
Sport
Egyesulet

USA USA

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

8
17.500
8.450
0.600
0.000
26.550

9
17.300
8.400
0.880
0.300
26.280

18
16.300
8.250
1.040
0.e00
24.990

12
16.700
8.250
0.950
0.000
25.900

19
16.600
7.700
0.670
0.000
24970

13
16.600
8.300
0.850
0.300
25.450

15
16.500
7.950
0.760
0.000
25.210

16
16.100
7.950
1.050
0.000
25.100

17
16.300
8.050
1.030
0.300
25.080

Dynamic

12
16.800
8.400
0.550
0.000
25.750

14
16.400
8.300
0.850
0.000
25.550

8
16.900
8.550
0.830
0.000
26.280

15
16.300
8.250
0.820
0.000
25.370

n
17.200
8.000
0.730
0.000
25.930

18
16.200
8.150
0.750
0.000
25100

17
16.500
8.150
0.630
0.000
25.280

16
16.600
8.050
0.660
0.000
25.310

19
16.000
8.100
0.890
0.000
24990

Total

52.300

51.830

51.270

51.270

50.900

50.550

50.490

50.410

50.070

A0,
Y = COMPANION

©)
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nr.

830

846

845

804

805

801

836

812

843

Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Names

Milla Neumayer
Gloria Baur
Sabrina Wilbold

Francisca Fonseca
Maria Correia
Maria Cunha

Filipa Pereira
Bianca Carvalho
Beatriz Carvalho

Matilde Estrela
Lara Neves
Mariana Pereira

Aldara Cabaleiro
Valeria Cima
Ana Pintos

Lilly Montas Mota
Jessica Egli
Clara Marquardt

Klara Haus Petz
Adamsen

Signe Bak Pgrksen

Emilie Muller

Ciara Brosnan
Sefanya Kamp
Emma Grant

Ella Geppel
Lea Mullner
Sofia Tauber

Club NOC
SAV GER
Augsburg

Associacao POR
Académica
de Coimbra

Associacao POR
Académica
de Coimbra

GINASIO POR
CLUBE DE
TOMAR

Club ESP
Treboada

TSGV GER
Albershauser

SportsakrobaDEN
Roskilde

Liberty Acro IRL

Union AUT
Sportakrobat
Krems

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

14
16.300
8.050
1.200
0.300
25.250

20
16.200
7900
0.770
0.000
24.870

22
16.100
7.750
0.730
0.000
24.580

24
15.900
7.300
0.420
0.900
22.720

21
16.700
7.550
0.540
0.000
24.790

25
15.100
6.950
0.440
0.000

22.490

23
15.100
7.550
0.600
0.000
23.250

26
14.800
7.200
0.590
2.200
20.390

27
13.400
6.800
0.690
0.600
20.290

Dynamic

21
16.100
8.050
0.500
0.000

24.650

25
15.700
8.100
0.780
0.000
24.580

20
16.100
7.850
0.790
0.000
24.740

13
16.800
8.250
0.510
0.000
25.560

27
15.300
7.400
0.310
0.000
23.010

23
16.400
7.850
0.360
0.000
24610

28
14.700
7.650
0.270
0.000
22.620

21
16.100
7.950
0.700
0.100
24.650

24
16.300
7.700
0.610
0.000
24610

Total

49.900

49.450

49.320

48.280

47.800

47.100

45.870

45.040

44,900

A,
N =_COMPANION

©)
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MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC

28 841 KEIRYS KEISER Association SUI Rn
BRUNA NUNES Genevoise exec
LIMA de art
ORIANE CONZA Gymastique diff

Score

Balance Dynamic

26
16.700
7.700
0.130
0.000
24.530

Total

24.530

ACACRO
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MIAC 2023 E.!
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications ACRO CUP

Results: 13-19 Men's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 839 Afonso Maia Acro Clube POR Rn 1 1
Tiago Lagorsse da Maia exec  17.700 18.200
Pedro Ramalho art 8.700 8.950
Jorge Silva diff 1.130 0.910
pen 0.000 0.000
Score  27.530 28.060 55.590

NS, o ©)

HALO



N2 NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
839 [ Afonso Maia | Tiago Lagorsse | Pedro Ramalho | Jorge Silva Acro Clube da Maia level 13-19 55,590

837|BeatrizAlmeida | Bernardo Branddo Acro Clube da Maia level 13-19 53,720 165’050 1
838 |RitaFaria | Carolina Carneiro | Maria Arezes Acro Clube da Maia level 13-19 55,740

820 (Sidney Baker | Owen Nickless Spelthorne Gymnastics level 13-19 55,600

821|Emma Farraj | Abi Read | Ruby Bray Spelthorne Gymnastics level 13-19 55,450 164’730 2
822 [Amy-Jules Matthiessen | Tegan Wilcock | Sienna Holdstock Spelthorne Gymnastics level 13-19 53,680

828 |Veronica Nikitina | Maksym Yushak Ukraine level 13-19 53,140

826 |Ruzanna Vecheruk | Anhelina Cherniavska Ukraine level 13-19 55,000 158’730 3
827 |Nika Khasanova | Valeriia Lahush Ukraine level 13-19 50,590

810 |Daria Angerbauer | Seraphine Herz | Philippa Rock Gymnastics Austria level 13-19 53,120

809 [Kailani Friedrich | Tobias Arbesleitner Gymnastics Austria level 13-19 53,080 155’490 4
808 |Celina Loidl | Livia Haizinger Gymnastics Austria level 13-19 49,290

831|Sydney Padios | Willow Noble USA level 13-19 50,900

833]Vlad Studwell | Davis Leavitt USA level 13-19 49,060 153,360 5
834 |AylaVargas | Hannah Davis | Gabriella Vathy USA level 13-19 53,400

844 |Nuno Correia | Pedro Neto Associacdo Académica de Coimbra level 13-19 46,630

845 |Filipa Pereira | Bianca Carvalho | Beatriz Carvalho Associagdo Académica de Coimbra level 13-19 49,320 145’400 6
846 |Francisca Fonseca | Maria Correia | Maria Cunha Associagdo Académica de Coimbra level 13-19 49,450




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 901
2 905
3 923
4 925
5 900

Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Names Club NOC
Lea Petri TSGV GER
Gina de Vivo Albershauser
EMILIA GUNIA UKS POL
DOROTA LIPINSKA AKROBATA
LANCUT

KALYSSA STEINER Association SUI
JAEL PHILIPPIN Genevoise

de
Gymastique
Elena Kellner Union AUT
Emily Schramek  Sportakrobat
Krems
Lily Stewart Wexford  IRL
Kirstin Brennan Gymnastics
Club

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
16.400
8.350
0.960
0.000
25.710

2
17.000
8.100
0.570
0.600
25.070

3
16.100
7.750
0.630
0.300
24.180

4
15.300
7.850
0.660
0.900
22910

5
14.000
7.950
0.920
0.900
21.970

Dynamic

1
16.700
8.050
0.550

0.000

25.300

3
16.400
7.500
0.540
0.000
24.440

2
16.300
7.700
0.510
0.000
24.510

4
15.900
8.100
0.400
0.000
24.400

5
15.700
7.800
0.520
0.000
24.020

Total

51.010

49.510

48.690

47.310

45.990

OIS
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 915
2 97
3 9n
4 920
5 912
6 913
7 909
8 927
9 903

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Names

Mila De Wit
Gilles Salién

YEVFROSYNIIA
KRYVYTSKA
IVAN LABUNETS

Fenne Wendelen
Arne Desmedt

Inés Faria
Miguel Silva

Mayline Tsoi
Flor Buelens

Finne De Sutter
Maarten Hikspoor

Fleur Buts
Floriaan Van
Linden

Sara Luna Lopes
Ricardo Horta

Leonor Braganca
Nuno Nogueira

Club NOC

TK Werchter BEL

Ukraine UKR

Art Gym BEL

Acro Clube POR

da Maia

Art Gym BEL

Art Gym BEL

Ambitious BEL

Pro Gy

ADCPN POR

GINASIO POR
CLUBE DE
TOMAR

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
16.800
8.950
1.630
0.000
27.380

2
16.000
8.650
2.950
1.300
26.300

5
16.100
8.400

1.550
0.600
25.450

5
15.700
8.650
1720
0.000
26.070

6
15.700
8.900
0.810
0.000
25.410

€
15.600
8.050
0.760
0.000
24410

4

16.600
8.350
0.540
0.000

25.490

7
16.800
7.700
0.260
0.000
24.760

10
14.700
7.550
0.680
0.300
22.630

Dynamic

3
17.000
8.750
1.520
0.000
27.270

1
17.600
8.900
2.260
1.000
27.760

2
17.700
8.650
1.250
0.000
27.600

5
16.400
8.400
1.350
0.000
26.150

4
16.800
8.500
0.900
0.000
26.200

6
17.300
8.050
0.690
0.000
26.040

9
16.000
7.950
0.450
0.000
24.400

8
16.900
7.650
0.110
0.000
24.660

10
16.400
7.550
0.410
0.000
24.360

Total

54.650

54.060

53.050

52.220

51.610

50.450

49.890

49.420

46.990
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn
10

n

12

Nr.

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Names

924 DIANE REBETEZ

YVAN SEVILLA

902 Miriam Nacher

Javier Martinez

928 Maria Duarte

Fernandes
Bruno Asseiceiro

Club NOC

Association SUI
Genevoise
de
Gymastique

Club ESP
Dinamic

ADCPN  POR

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Balance

1
14.700
7.750
0.600
0.200
22150

12
14.600
7.350
0.720
2.800
19.870

8
16.300
7.950
0.670
0.300
24.620

Dynamic

n
15.200
8.000
0.340
0.000
23.540

7
15.900
8.150
0.970
0.000
25.020

Total

45.690

44.890

24.620

DN
A\ S COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

Rn Nr.
1 96
2 908
3 92
4 910
5 94
6 2907
7 93
8 918
9 930

Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Names Club NOC

Julie Van Deyck TK Werchter BEL
Janne Somers
Lotte Somers

Kato Nysen Wild Gym BEL
Fleur Feyaerts
Anika Michiels

Beatriz Matias GIMNOFRIELPOR
Ferreira

Margarida Barroso

Rita Barroso

Ibe Jans Flik Flak BEL
Eva Hyde Belgium

Anna Hyde

Maria Seabra Sociedade POR
Rita Menino Euterpe

Ana Filipa Ricardo Alhandrense

Liene Gymclub BEL
Cauwenbergh VGL Niel
Phebe Baeyens

Ashley Lloyd-

Belmans

Maria Pitta Associacdo POR
Joana Rodrigues Académica

Kira Tanganho de Santarém

POLINA STETSIUK Ukraine UKR
ALINA KOSENKO

DARIIA

KOTSIURUBA

Maria Luisa Teixeira Clube Unido POR
Claudia Rocha Artisticxa
Margarida David  Benaventens

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff
pen
Score

exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Dynamic

1
17.200
9.050
1.580
0.000
27.830

5
16.800
8.650
0.700
0.000
26.150

2
16.900
8.350
1.220
0.000
26.470

4
17.200
8.400
0.700
0.000

26.300

7
16.200
8.200
0.740
0.000
25140

6
16.500
8.650
0.510
0.000
25.660

9
15.400
8.400
0.720
0.000
24.520

8
16.300
8.050
0.570
0.000
24.920

n
15.500
7.550
0.500
0.000
23.550

Balance

1
16.800
8.500
2100
0.000
27.400

2
18.200
8.500
0.870
0.300
27.270

4
16.900
8.250
1.370
0.000
26.520

n
16.600
8.550
1130
0.900
25.380

5
17.600
7.900
0.790
0.000
26.290

7
16.800
8.300
0.970
0.300
25.770

3
17.600
8.250
0.730
0.000
26.580

8
17100
8.050
0.900
0.300

25.750

6
17.500
7.750
0.740
0.000
25.990

Total

55.230

53.420

52.990

51.680

51.430

51.430

51.100

50.670

49.540

A,
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

A

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVl

RN
10

n

12

13

14

15

Nr.

932

922

926

929

919

904

Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Names

Katie Nolan
Aocibhe Ormonde
Ellen O'Brien

Matilde Martins
Clara Rios
Mariana Ceriaco

Ema Lourenco
Luisa Alves
Beatriz Jerénimo

Carolina Duarte
Mafalda Serrano
Inés Nunes

Irina Rosalie
Skovmgller
Sophia Grundtvig
Westh

Frederikke Jensen

Maria Marques
Maria Meném
Daisy Bell

Club NOC

Gymstars IRL
Gymnastics
Club

GIMNOFRIELPOR

Associacao POR
Académica
de Coimbra

ADCPN  POR

SportsakrobaDEN
Roskilde

GINASIO POR
CLUBE DE
TOMAR

RN
exec
art
diff

Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Score

Dynamic

B
16.700
8.750
1.020
0.000
26.470

10
16.200
7.700
0.530
0.000
24.430

12
15.200
7.600
0.560
0.000
23.360

13
15.300
7.500
0.360
0.000
23.160

15
14.600
7.100
0.230
0.000
21.930

14
14.300
7.550
0.730
0.000
22.580

Balance

14
15.200
8.350
1.280
1.800
23.030

12
16.800
7.900
0.680
0.600
24.780

9
17.000
7.950
0.590
0.000
25.540

10
16.900
7.900
0.600
0.000
25.400

13
16.200
7.900
0.430
0.900
23.630

15
14.500
7.250
0.120
6.700
15.170

Total

49.500

49.210

48.900

48.560

45.560

37.750

OIS
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N2 NAMES TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE TEAM RANKING
911 (Fenne Wendelen | Arne Desmedt Art Gym [level Seniors 53,050
912 [Mayli i i ,

: yline Tsoi | Flor Buelens . Art Gym [level Sen!ors 51,610 155’110 1
913 |Finne De Sutter | Maarten Hikspoor Art Gym [level Seniors 50,450
927 (SaralLunaLopes | Ricardo Horta ADCPN [level Seniors 49,420
928 |Maria Duarte Fernandes | Bruno Asseiceiro ADCPN level Seniors 24,620

_ | A . 122,600 2

929 (Carolina Duarte | Mafalda Serrano | Inés Nunes ADCPN [level Seniors 48,560




ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

n o =0

653

672

609

621

629

637

626

681

631

625

692

630

673

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Pair Combined

Names

Yuna Kim, Amber McKenzie

Maya Lissenkova, Bernice Moshos
Gemma Russell, Emma Logan
Jolina Lohr, Johanna Wimmer
LUNA FUMERO CUETO, ANDREA HUBER MARRERO
Kato Erkelens, Susanne Moeyersons
Dieuwke Boomsma, Kuna Vlasma
Rita Branddo, Mélanie Rodrigues
Lea Meys, Saar Geuens

llse van Dam, Aiden Peens

Sophia Haj Bagheri, Flora Fenne

Club NOC
Spelthorne GGBR
USA USA
Dynamic GynGBR
Gymnastics 2AAUT
Club Deportir ESP
Ambitious Pr BEL
Acro AcadermNED
Acro Clube diPOR
Wild Gym BEL
Acro AcadenmNED

SG schwarz-vGER

LIDIA JANE EDMONDS CARRERAS, SARAH HERNANDEZ NIELSEMIub Deportiy ESP

Sophia Nguyen, Giana Johnson

USA USA

exec

17.500

17.000

16.800

16.500

16.400

16.900

16.400

16.600

16.400

16.200

16.400

15.900

15.000

art

8.450

8.450

8.500

8.450

8.600

8.100

8.250

7.800

8.250

8.100

7.900

7.750

7.750

diff
1.000
0.870
0.960
0.960
0.760
0.730
0.800
1.000
0.620
0.960
0.770
0.720

0.660

pen
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

1.900

Score

26.450

26.320

26.260

25.910

25.760

25.730

25.450

25.400

25.270

25.260

24.770

24.370

21.510

DTS
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

w9 60 A W N

672

609

653

637

626

681

629

621

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Pair Combined

Names Club NOC
Maya Lissenkova, Bernice Moshos USA USA
Gemma Russell, Emma Logan Dynamic GynGBR
Yuna Kim, Amber McKenzie Spelthorne GGBR
Kato Erkelens, Susanne Moeyersons Ambitious Pr BEL
Dieuwke Boomsma, Kuna Vlasma Acro AcaderrNED
Rita Brandao, Mélanie Rodrigues Acro Clube diPOR
LUNA FUMERO CUETO, ANDREA HUBER MARRERCIlub Deportir ESP

Jolina Lohr, Johanna Wimmer Gymnastics £AUT

exec

17.000

16.800

17.400

16.700

16.800

16.400

16.800

16.900

art

8.450

8.500

8.350

8.550

8.350

8.200

8.250

8.200

diff
0.870
0.960
1.000
0.730
0.800
1.000
0.760

0.620

pen
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.300

Score

26.320

26.260

26.250

25.980

25.950

25.600

25.510

25.420

Ot
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023/

Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

RN Nr.
1 667
2 686
3 685
4 604

Ranking: 12-18 Men's Pair Combined

Names Club NOC
HLIB HONCHARUK, ARTEM SHAPOVAL Ukraine UKR
Rafael Santos, Martim Fernandes GIMNOFRIELPOR
Guilherme Matos, Fabio Beco GIMNOFRIELPOR
Borja Soriano, Victor Lopez Club Dinamic ESP

exec

17.600

16.700

16.400

16.700

art

8.350

8.300

8.150

8.000

diff
1.000
0.870
0.790

0.930

pen
0.500
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score

26.450

25.870

25.340

25.330

QCACRO _
N\ \e_COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

O M~ W N

682

654

674

605

649

668

Ranking: 12-18 Mixed Pair Combined

Names

Marta Franca, Xavier Carreira
Emily Eales, Harry Norman
Hailee Wong, Andrew Castro
Andrea De la Guia, Eric Sales

Elfi Vanbruwaene, Seppe Geusens

Club NOC
Acro Clube diPOR
Spelthorne GGBR
USA USA
Club Dinamic ESP

Sportac Dein BEL

OLEKSANDRA KORENIUK, MYKYTA KRYVYTSKY! Ukraine UKR

exec

17.600

17.600

17.300

17.200

16.600

16.900

art

8.550

8.650

8.400

8.050

8.050

7.850

diff
1.000
1.000
0.990
1.000
0.830

0.620

pen
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score

27150

26.950

26.690

26.250

25.480

25.070

O
N = _COMPANION
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

ACRO CUP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN

8 Ia @ RdN =B

19

655

622

632

650

627

678

615

639

616

676

660

664

669

688

689

612

694

623

663

20 683

21
22

640

659

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Group Combined

Names

Dollie Holt, Olivia Norfolk, Isabel Norfolk

Maja Bichl, Lara Koeberl, Fiona Koeberl

Jill Collaer, Kaat Brosius, Anouk Wouters

Minne Aesaert, Malou Willemot, Lotte Van Overmeeren
Zoé Venema, llse van Gelderen, Ruth Roorda
Avery Puleo, Madaleine Hunt, Anna Sullivan

Ellie Farwell, Eve Macfarlane, Nieve Ewart

Liza Van Wassenhove, Renee Riské, Minne Brosens
Phoebe Gardiner, Aimee Mailey, Catriona Paterson
Roni Azerrad, Isabella Collazo, Audrey Wang
Juliette De Cuyper, Luna Dehaes, Rhune Stoffelen

Janne Janssens, Yana Dries, Anna De Schryver

VALERIIA MAKIEIEVA, KATERYNA HUZHVA, POLINA MAKIEIEVA

Mariana Silva, Beatriz Meireles, Lara Silva
ALMA FAZLIC, LENA BIENKO, ZOE KRIM
Ayla Mcginnis, Bethany Cruickshanks, Mia Evans

Nykia Quigley, Sarah Murphy, Katie Moran

Lorena Pranjkovic, Victoria Domenig-Ozimic, Lilien Eckert

Ella Ben Salem, Yasmine Bwirire, Olivia Jehoul
Rita Machado, Rita Costa, Beatriz Fidalgo
Sara Chebirou, Kato Vervliet, Kaat Crets

Yanou De Vroede, Fee Huysmans, Jolien Witvrouwen

Club NOC
Spelthorne GGBR
Gymnastics £AUT
Wild Gym BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
Acro AcaderrNED
USA USA
East Kilbride GBR
Ambitious Pr BEL
East Kilbride GBR
USA USA
Art Gym BEL
TK Werchter BEL
Ukraine UKR
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Association C SUI
Dynamic GynGBR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Gymnastics AAUT
TK Werchter BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Ambitious Pr BEL

Art Gym BEL

exec

17.700

17.200

16.900

16.800

16.900

16.700

16.400

16.600

16.700

16.200

16.400

16.400

16.200

16.400

16.100

16.000

16.500

15.900

16.200

16.300

15.600

15.600

art

8.800

8.400

8.800

8.550

8.550

8.450

8.650

8.550

8.250

8.500

8.600

8.400

8.350

8.400

8.200

8.300

8.500

7.950

8.350

8.100

8.300

8.300

diff
1.000
1.000
0.900
1.000
0.860
1.000
1.000
0.890
0.730
0.980
0.950
0.790
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.620
0.940
0.760
0.950
1.000
0.550

0.970

pen
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
1.300
0.000
0.900
0.900
0.000

0.900

Score

27.200

26.600

26.600

26.350

26.310

26.150

26.050

26.040

25.680

25.680

25.650

25.590

25.550

25.300

25.100

24.920

24.640

24.610

24.600

24.500

24,450

23.970

Y
I = _COMPANION
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MIAC 2023

9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Semifinals

A

ACRO tlP
MIACXVII

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen
23 665 Maité De Ridder, Fien Voet, Louise Janssens TK Werchter BEL 15.500 8.200 0.760 1.900
24 687 Joana Mendes, Filipa Henriques, Rita Rebelo GIMNOFRIELPOR 15.600 7.800 0.530 1.900

Score

22.560

22.030
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9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

o N o M WN

655

632

650

678

622

615

627

639

Ranking: 12-18 Women's Group Combined

Names

Dollie Holt, Olivia Norfolk, Isabel Norfolk

Jill Collaer, Kaat Brosius, Anouk Wouters

Minne Aesaert, Malou Willemot, Lotte Van Overmeeren
Avery Puleo, Madaleine Hunt, Anna Sullivan

Maja Bichl, Lara Koeberl, Fiona Koeberl

Ellie Farwell, Eve Macfarlane, Nieve Ewart

Zoé Venema, llse van Gelderen, Ruth Roorda

Liza Van Wassenhove, Renee Riské, Minne Brosens

Club NOC
Spelthorne GGBR
Wild Gym BEL
Sportac Dein BEL
USA USA
Gymnastics AAUT
East Kilbride GBR
Acro AcadermNED

Ambitious Pr BEL

exec

17.400

16.900

16.900

17.100

17.000

16.600

16.800

16.500

art
8.600
8.650
8.400
8.150
8.250
8.550
8.250
8.500

diff
1.000
0.900
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.860

0.890

pen
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score

26.700

26.450

26.300

26.250

26.250

26.150

25.910

25.890
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9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite ACRO CUP

ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Ranking: 12-18 Men's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 656 Lucas McDermott, Ralph White, Joshua Lee, Archie Collier Spelthorne GGBR 17.400 8.400 0.780 0.000 26.580

2 670 VOLODYMYR REPETIl, DMYTRO BORSHCHEVSKYI, MYKOLA SOR(Ukraine UKR 16.800 8.050 1.000 0.000 25.850

3 619 Jayden Humphrey, Benjamin Wardle, Ryan Lannon, Edward PayrDeerness GyrGBR 15.500 8.000 0.700 1.900 22.300
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9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

O M~ W N

826

832

819

806

813

816

Ranking: 13-19 Women's Pair Combined

Names Club NOC
RUZANNA VECHERUK, ANHELINA CHERNIAVSKAUkraine UKR
Olivia Green, Allyson Stone USA USA

Lieke De Graeve, Zoé Van Doorne
Mia Krone, Lisa Gardiner
Carola van Dijk, Gemma van der Werff

Marit VanRyckeghem, Feline Van Beersel

Sportac Dein BEL
Brisbane City AUS
Acro AcaderrNED

Wild Gym BEL

exec

17.900

17.600

17.100

16.300

14.500

14.900

art

8.250

8.550

8.550

8.200

8.000

7.500

diff
1730
1.560
0.860
1.230
0.810

0.600

pen
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
1.900

1.800

Score

27.880

27.710

26.210

25.730

21.410

21.200
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A
9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite ALHO Likp

Ranking: 13-19 Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score
1 820 Sidney Baker, Owen Nickless Spelthorne GGBR 18.100 8.750 1.690 0.000 28.540
2 833 Vlad Studwell, Davis Leavitt USA USA 18.000 8.400 1.420 1.300 26.520
3 844 Nuno Correia, Pedro Neto Associacao APOR 16.600 7.550 0.580 0.000 24.730
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ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

O M~ W N

809

837

849

842

828

814

Ranking: 13-19 Mixed Pair Combined

Names

Kailani Friedrich, Tobias Arbesleitner
Beatriz Almeida, Bernardo Brandao
JULIA CURZYTEK, KAROL SZLEK
Antonia Leithner, Theo Loffler
VERONICA NIKITINA, MAKSYM YUSHAK

Merel Veenstra, Luc Rombouts

Club NOC
Gymnastics AAUT
Acro Clube diPOR
UKS AKROBAPOL
Union Sporta AUT
Ukraine UKR

Acro AcadenrNED

exec

17.000

16.600

16.000

15.600

15.800

15.400

art

8.350

8.450

7.900

7.750

8.200

7.950

diff
1.020
1150
0.830
0.700
1.050

0.300

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
1.900

0.900

Score

26.370

26.200

24.730

23.750

23.150

22.750
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A

ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

0w 0O N 0 B~ WN
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13
14

815

834

821

838

822

818

810

807

848

803

825

829

824

823

Ranking: 13-19 Women's Group Combined

Names

Amilyah Daal, Mare Hogenhuis, Inge Speerstra

Ayla Vargas, Hannah Davis, Gabriella Vathy

Emma Farraj, Abi Read, Ruby Bray

Rita Faria, Carolina Carneiro, Maria Arezes

Amy-Jules Matthiessen, Tegan Wilcock, Sienna Holdstock
Maria Henrigues, Matilde Sardo, Catarina Santos

Daria Angerbauer, Seraphine Herz, Philippa Rock
Abbie Mailey, Eva Ross, Caitlin Mackinnon

Aoife Gough, Ava Broaders, Aoibheann Ryan

Emillie Keenan, Tia Kidd, Karla Hillcoat

Ana Luiza Lima, Ana Claudia Pechirra, Carolina Marinho
ANNA MERYNDIA, VIKTORIIA TKACH, ALINA KOVAL
Madalena Francisco, Matilde Pais, Joana Santos

Sam Janssens, Luka Bernaerts, Rune Bels

Club NOC
Acro AcadenrNED
USA USA

Spelthorne GGBR
Acro Clube diPOR
Spelthorne GGBR
Grupo Recre:POR
Gymnastics £AUT
East Kilbride GBR
Gymstars Gyr IRL
Dynamic GynGBR
Grupo DramzPOR
Ukraine UKR
Sociedade ELPOR

Art Gym BEL

exec

17.300

16.700

16.600

16.800

17.200

17.000

17.400

16.600

16.600

15.900

16.900

16.100

16.900

16.300

art
8.500
8.750
8.850
8.500
8.300
8.600
7.900
8.400
8.350
8.800
8.150
8.200
7.400

8.700

diff
1.490
1.800
1.760
1.730
1.500
0.760
0.950
1.250

1190
1.420
0.790
1.800
0.940

0.970

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

1.900

Score

27.290

27.250

27.210

27.030

27.000

26.360

26.250

26.250

26.140

26.120

25.840

25.800

25.240

24.070
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ACRO CliP
MIAC XVII

RN Nr.

1

o N o M WN

815

821

838

834

810

818

807

822

Ranking: 13-19 Women's Group Combined

Names

Amilyah Daal, Mare Hogenhuis, Inge Speerstra
Emma Farraj, Abi Read, Ruby Bray

Rita Faria, Carolina Carneiro, Maria Arezes

Ayla Vargas, Hannah Davis, Gabriella Vathy

Daria Angerbauer, Seraphine Herz, Philippa Rock
Maria Henrigues, Matilde Sardo, Catarina Santos
Abbie Mailey, Eva Ross, Caitlin Mackinnon

Amy-Jules Matthiessen, Tegan Wilcock, Sienna Holdstock

Club NOC
Acro AcadermNED
Spelthorne GGBR
Acro Clube diPOR
USA USA
Gymnastics AAUT
Grupo Recre:POR
East Kilbride GBR

Spelthorne GGBR

exec

17.300

16.600

16.600

16.200

17100

16.700

16.200

16.100

art

8.500

8.600

8.500

8.300

8.200

8.300

8.200

8.350

diff
1.490
1.760
1.730
1.800
0.950
0.720
1.250

1.500

pen
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score

27.290

26.960

26.530

26.300

26.250

25.720

25.650

25.650
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9-3-2023 - 12-3-2023 / Maia
ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA Acrobatic Gymnastics Final_elite ALHO Likp

Ranking: 13-19 Men's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Score

1 839 Afonso Maia, Tiago Lagorsse, Pedro Ramalho, Jorge Silva Acro Clube diPOR 18.100 8.850 1.200 0.000 28.150
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A
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RN Nr.
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901

900

905

923

925

Ranking: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

Names

Lea Petri, Gina de Vivo

Lily Stewart, Kirstin Brennan
EMILIA GUNIA, DOROTA LIPINSKA
KALYSSA STEINER, JAEL PHILIPPIN

Elena Kellner, Emily Schramek

Club NOC
TSGV Alberst GER
Wexford Gyrr IRL
UKS AKROBAPOL
Association C SUI

Union Sporta AUT

exec
15.800
15.700
15.100
14.800

15.300

art

8.000

7.750

8.000

7.600

7.950

diff
1.070
0.970
0.930
0.660

0.600

pen
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000

0.900

Score
24.870
24.420
23.430
23.060

22950
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ACRO CliP
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RN Nr.

o N 0 o~ W N

917

915

913

920

=l

209

927

912

Ranking: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined

Names

YEVFROSYNIIA KRYVYTSKA, IVAN LABUNETS
Mila De Wit, Gilles Salién

Finne De Sutter, Maarten Hikspoor

Inés Faria, Miguel Silva

Fenne Wendelen, Arne Desmedt

Fleur Buts, Floriaan Van Linden

Sara Luna Lopes, Ricardo Horta

Mayline Tsoi, Flor Buelens

Club NOC
Ukraine UKR
TK Werchter BEL
Art Gym BEL
Acro Clube diPOR
Art Gym BEL
Ambitious Pr BEL
ADCPN POR

Art Gym BEL

exec

17.800

16.200

17.200

16.000

15.400

16.100

16.000

14.900

art

8.600

8.600

8.200

8.500

8.300

8.200

7.450

8.000

diff
3.230
1.920
0.760
1770
1.590
0.500
0.240

0.660

pen
1.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000

2.200

Score

28.630

26.420

26.160

25.970

24990

24.800

23.690

21.360
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ACRO CliP
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RN Nr.

1
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916

910

921

907

931

918

908

914

Ranking: Seniors Women's Group Combined

Names

Julie Van Deyck, Janne Sometrs, Lotte Somers

Ibe Jans, Eva Hyde, Anna Hyde

Beatriz Matias Ferreira, Margarida Barroso, Rita Barroso
Liene Cauwenbergh, Phebe Baeyens, Ashley Lloyd-Belmans
Maria Pitta, Joana Rodrigues, Kira Tanganho

POLINA STETSIUK, ALINA KOSENKO, DARIIA KOTSIURUBA
Kato Nysen, Fleur Feyaerts, Anika Michiels

Maria Seabra, Rita Menino, Ana Filipa Ricardo

Club NOC
TK Werchter BEL
Flik Flak Belg BEL
GIMNOFRIELPOR
Gymclub VGLBEL
Associacdao APOR
Ukraine UKR
Wild Gym BEL

Sociedade ELPOR

exec

16.600

16.900

16.400

16.700

16.400

16.600

15.500

15.100

art

8.550

8.600

8.200

8.250

8.100

8.000

8.000

7.650

diff
2.310
1.340
1.580
0.680

1110
0.870
1120

0.830

pen
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.900

0.000

Score

26.860

26.840

26.180

25.630

25.610

25.470

23.720

23.580
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